DSB  ACE-12
Drawing Storage Enclosures
FEATURES
• Durable 18 gauge steel
   construction
• Dimensions are 37” tall x 6”
   wide x 4.25” deep
• Continuous stainless steel

• NFPA72 7.7.2.3
Pg. 1/2
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N#		  Cover Text			   Color		  Custom Screening
SSU00625	 System Record Drawings	 Red		  No
SSU00625C	 System Record Drawings	 Red		  Yes
SSU00626	 System Record Drawings	 Black		  No
SSU00626C	 System Record Drawings	 Black		  Yes
SSU00513	 ERCES/BDA Documents		 Red		  No
SSU00513C	 ERCES/BDA Documents		 Red		  Yes
SSU00514	 Sprinkler System Documents	 Red		  No
SSU00514C	 Sprinkler System Documents	 Red		  Yes
www.1sae.com | 1.800.486.1723
© Copyright 2026 Space Age Electronics, Inc. | This document subject to change without notice | LT10597 | Rev. I
Pg. 2/2
DIMENSIONS